	Mail Label No.				Custome	<u>- 6 - 0</u> r No. 0133)
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92		RE.	CORDATION				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COL	MME
MODIFIED 2	-15-93			ENTS ON			Patent and Tradema	rk Off
Tab settings ® ®	® ▼	•	*/ .	#115 O11.	LI	* *	▼	.
Name of	conveying party(i	iae).	11				å	Ţ
	signor # 1: Dustin		5/6/0	2	05-1	5-2000	3 4	æ
			7/40-	#				, M
Name and address of receiving party(ies):			v(ies):	11			8.7	3
		·	, ()		1024	483269		1
Name: E	astman Kodak Co	mpany	City:	Rochester	. 027	70208	ip: 14650-2	<u> 220</u>
Nature of	f Conveyance:	$ \mathbf{x} $	Assignment	Othe	r:			
								
	nent Execution Da							
ASS	signoi # 1. UI Mi	iy 2003						
4 Applicati	ion number(s) or p	natent nui	mber(s):	Application N	o To Re A	ssioned		
	cument is being filed to		` '	• •		•	e as the execution	
	ignment, unless stated			ne excedition date	or the approx	mon is the same	, as the execution	
				222222222	annent ch	ould be meil	adı	
	d address of party		-	-				
Name:	Name: Thomas H. Close		Ad	Address: Eastman Kodak Co		dak Compar	ny, Patent Legal Staff	
City:	Rochester			State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
6. The total	number of applic	ations and	d patents involve	d is one (1) ur	iless stated	as follows:		
	(37 CFR 1.21h):	\$		nclosed			charged to deposit account	
	Kodak Company	Denovit	ccount number:	05-0225				
o. Easunan	Kouak Company	Deposit	eccount number.	0J-0ks2J			,	
			DO	NOT USE THIS	SPACE			
							10/1/2025	4
							1-147077	/
	ent and signature.							
9 Stateme		dge and b	elief, the foregoi	ng informatio	n is true an	d correct and	d any attached copy is a true	coj
	pest of my knowled	_		^			-	
To the l	best of my knowled riginal document.			/)				
To the l	riginal document.		•	1/ /	ſ	7 ~	- ، سد ا	,
To the l	riginal document. Paula Wesi	t		baule	i h	lest	5.6-03	
To the l	riginal document.	t		baule	Signature	lest.	5 · 6 - 0 3 Date)
To the l	riginal document. Paula Wesi	t		baule	Signature	Pest	,	
To the l	riginal document. Paula Wesi	t		b'aul	Signature	Post	Date of pages including cover sheet:	
To the l	riginal document. Paula Wesi	t igning	30759	Gaule ———	Signature	Total number	,	

PATENT REEL: 014055 FRAME: 0641

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

REDUCING THE EFFECTS OF SHORTS IN PIXELS OF AN ACTIVE MATRIX ORGANIC ELECTROLUMINESCENT DEVICE

which is [check one]	
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by :	date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Dustin Winters	Date MAY 1, 2003
and [check one] X about to be filed alm in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the entitle inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to Eastman Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of the priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastman the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furth to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating to exparte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings related that and similar protective rights that may be granted on any such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kodak Company and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the laws of the	I, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application in the corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in the reby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of the right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time in the counterpart thereto in the time in the counterpart thereto in the time in the time in the counterpart the title and interest in and to these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued to agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of a patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title her agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in any ting thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters of these applications, to the extent that and in such manner as for its designee. This document shall be governed, construed
Signature of Assignor # 1 Dustin Winters	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: MAY 1, 2003 Winessed: July Octub	

PATENT REEL: 014055 FRAME: 0642

RECORDED: 05/06/2003